The information provided on this website and any other communications from Joseph Shaw Jr., including but not limited to email, phone, or in-person consultations, is for general informational purposes only. While I strive to ensure the accuracy and completeness of the information, I make no guarantees or warranties, express or implied, regarding the accuracy, reliability, or availability of any information provided.

Real estate transactions involve numerous variables and complexities, including legal, financial, and regulatory aspects. It is recommended that you seek the advice of qualified professionals, such as real estate attorneys, financial advisors, or tax experts, before making any decisions based

Joseph Shaw Jr. and any affiliated entities are not responsible for any errors or omissions, or for any actions taken based on the information provided. All real estate activities are conducted in accordance with local, state, and federal laws and regulations.

For further assistance or specific inquiries, please contact me directly at:

Joseph Shaw Jr.

63 Federal St #3

Portland, ME 04101

Phone: 207-939-8508

Email: joeyshawmaine@outlook.com

on the information provided by Joseph Shaw Jr.

By engaging with me, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agree to this disclaimer.